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NEWPORT CITY PLANNING COMMISSION
NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

Regular Meeting Agenda

Tuesday March 1, 2022 6:00 p.m.
Newport City Council Room

In order to participate remotely:
Meeting 1D
meet.google.com/bhy-ouka-cqu

OR Dial:

Phone Numbers
(US)+1 316-536-0928

PIN: 441 109 957#
Masks Required

Agenda:

. Call to order
. Approve the minutes of the Planning Commission meeting held on February 15 2022

. Public Comment
. Guest Speaker: John (Joe) Gay, E.I., Region Engineer,Casella Waste Systems, Inc.

1
2

3

4

5. City Plan Development
6. Downtown Transportation Grant, Recommendation to Apply: VOTE
7. Old Business

8
9
1

. New business.
Set a draft agenda for the next regularly scheduled meeting, March 15, 2022 @ 6:00 pm

0. Adjourn.

Materials regarding this meeting are available for download by 9:00 a.m. on the morning of the
meeting.



